503292317 05/05/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3338935

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ZAGAR CONSULTING, LLC	05/05/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	INTERGANIC FZCO, LLC	
Street Address:	1 ILENE CT	
Internal Address:	BUILDING 8 UNIT 11	
City:	HILLSBOROUGH	
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY	
Postal Code:	08844	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	D627894
Patent Number:	D627895
Patent Number:	D641887
Patent Number:	D648857
Application Number:	12977886

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (908)431-5307

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2244360372

craig@miiorganics.com Email:

Correspondent Name: CRAIG SIROTA

Address Line 1: 253 WILLIAM LIVINGSTON CT Address Line 4: PRINCETON, NEW JERSEY 08540

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	STEPHANIE SIROTA
SIGNATURE:	/stephanie sirota/
DATE SIGNED: 05/05/2015	
This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).	

Total Attachments: 2

PATENT REEL: 035562 FRAME: 0673 source=Assignment#page1.tif source=Assignment#page2.tif

> PATENT REEL: 035562 FRAME: 0674

Assignment 5/5/15, 10:45 AM

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT
------------------	--	----------------

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
TRUSTEE FOR BANKRUPTCY ESTATE OF KEY BABY, LLC	07/31/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

	ZAGAR CONSULTING, LLC
3-11-11-11-11-1	1679 S. DUPONT HWY.
Internal Address:	SUITE 100
City:	DOVER
State/Country:	DELAWARE
Postal Code:	19901

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	
Patent Number:	D627894	
Patent Number:	D641887	
Patent Number:	D627895	
Application Number:	12977886	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Phone: 8475373537

Email: marc@patentstation.com

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the email attempt is unsuccessful.

Correspondent Name: MARC D. MACHTINGER **Address Line 1:** 750 W. LAKE COOK ROAD

Address Line 2: SUITE 350

Address Line 4: BUFFALO GROVE, ILLINOIS 60089

Assignment 5/5/15, 10:45 AM

	ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 825G001	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		MARC D. MACHTINGER, REG. NO. 43,434
Signature:		/Marc D. Machtinger/
Date:		10/17/2013
		This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).
Total Attachments: 1 source=825G001executedassignment1#page1.tif		
RECEIPT INFORMATION		
EPAS ID:	EPAS ID: PAT 2581208	
EPAS ID: Receipt Date: Fee Amount:	Receipt Date: 10/17/2013	
Fee Amount: \$160		

file: ///Users/craigs irota/Dropbox/Circle%20 Up/Mii%20 Dream/6.%20 P... and %20 Certifications/Patents: TM: Domain%20 assets/Assignment. html/patents. Domain%20 assets/Assignment. html/patents. html/pate

RECORDED: 05/05/2015

Page 2 of 2

PATENT REEL: 035562 FRAME: 0676